
SCREW  &  NUT DIAM. DRAAD ANGLO Service parts nr. MOSS

NUT 1/4 GRADE 3 023.025 FNN 504 FNZ 604
SCREW LOCKING SELECTOR 023.035 1G 3708 1G 3708
WASHER PLAIN 041.001
NUT  RH THREAT Castel 041.002 FNZ 412 NL 612041
NUT  LH  THREAT Castel 041.003 FNZ 2412 FNN 2412
STUD  WHEEL 1500 041.019 ATB 4124 ATB 4124
WASHER FLAT STEEL THRUST Front Suspension 041.024 127657 AAA 1390
BOLT WISHBONE TO LINK TOP 041.027 AHH 4002 AHH 4002
NUT SLOTTED LONG 1/2 UNF Castel 041.028 FNZ 308 ND 608041
BOLT  PIVOT TO MEMBER 3/8 X 1.1/4 041.029 ACB 5255 ACB 5255
WASHER  WISHBONE PIVOT 041.031 126915 AAA 1330
NUT STEEL SLOTTED CASTEL 1/2 UNF Castel 041.032 X FNZ 408 ND 608041
BOLT WISHBONE TO LINK BOTTOM 041.033 AHH 4001 AHH 4001
WASHER HOUSING STEERING 043.018 ACA 5283 ACA 5283
SCREW 5/16 X 5/8 UNC 081.026
DRAINPLUG  FUEL TANK 101.288 AHH 5605 88 G 257
BOLT 102.048 AUC 2694 AUC 2694
NUT 102.049 AUC 2156 AJD 8012 Z

102.055
GROMMET out 3/8 x in 1/4 Cable pass 122.003 RFR 103
GROMMET out 5/8 x in 1/4 Cable numberplate 122.004 RFR 104
GROMMET OUT 5/8 IN 1/4 ??????? 122.004
DISTANCE TUBE H 10mmX1/2 in 1/4 133.030 ADA 464
NUT 5/16 UNF Zinc 161.001 X FNZ 105
NUT STEEL 5/16 x UNF Plain 161.002 X HN2008
NUT HEAVY DUTY 3/8 x UNF HIGH TENSILE 161.003 X FNZ 506 HN2009
NUT  LONG 3/8 x Cylinder Head 161.005
NUT BRASS 3/8 x UNF 161.006 X GHF262
FLAT STEEL NUT 5/16 x UNF 161.008 X LNZ 205 JN2108
FLAT STEEL NUT 3/8 x UNF 161.009 FNZ 507 JN2109
NUT SELF LOCKING METAL 3/8 x UNF self locking 161.010

X NUT ??? x camshaft 161.011
NUT NYLON  Self locking 5/16 x UNF 161.012 X YN2908
NUT STEEL LOCKING 5/8 161.013 2 K 8686
NUT STEEL (FLANGE) 3/4 UNF HIGH TENSILE 161.014 X FNZ 612
NUT STEEL  LOCKNUT 5/16 UNF Chrome 161.015 FNP 205
NUT FOR DISC WHEEL 161.018 ATB 7074
NUT STEEL 1/4 x UNF Zinc 161.019 X FNZ 104 HN2007
NUT SELF LOCKING METAL 5/16 x UNF 161.021 AN3508
NUT (steering wheel) 161.022 ACH 6001
NUT FLAT STEEL 5/8 x UNF FLAT STEEL 161.023 JN2113
NUT STEEL 3/16 x UNF Zinc 161.024 X FNZ 103 HN2005
NUT SELF LOCKING 3/8 x UNF NYLON LOCK 161.025 X FNZ 206 GHF 202
NUT STEEL 3/8 x UNF Zinc 161.026 X FNZ 106 HN2009
LOCK NUT  STEEL 1/4 x UNF LOCK METAL 161.027 x FNZ 604 AN3507
LONG BRASS NUT 5/16 x UNF CYLINDER 161.030 X 310-140
NUT STEEL 7/16 x UNF Zinc 161.032 X FNZ 107 HN2010
NUT STEEL  (REAR DRUM) 7/16 UNF HIGH TENSILE 161.032 X FNZ 507
NUT CASTLE 7/16 x UNF SLOTTED NUT 161.043 X ND607041
NUT METAL SELF LOCKING 7/16 x UNF LOCK METAL 161.044 X AN3510
STEEL NUT 1/2 x UNF 161.045 X FNZ 108 HN2011
NUT SELF LOCKING 3/16 x UNF NYLON LOCK 161.047 X YN2905
SMALL NUT No8  6-32 (1/8) x UNC STEEL 161.054 X CNZ 102
NUT NYLON  Self locking 1/4 x UNF NYLON LOCK 161.061 X YN2907
NUT STEEL Self locking 1/2 x UNF STEEL 161.065 X AN3511
STEEL NUT 3/16 x BSF STEEL  2 BA 161.072 X auc 2156
NUT STEEL 1/4 x BSF STEEL 161.073 X
NUT STEEL 5/16 x BSF STEEL 161.074 X
NUT NYLON SELF LOCKING 7/16 x UNF NYLON LOCK 161.079 X YN2910
STEEL NUT 5/8 x UNF STEEL 161.086 X FNZ 110 HN2013
NUT BRASS 3/16 BSF 161.140 NAZIEN
NUT NYLON SELF LOCKING 5/8 x UNF NYLON LOCK 161.150 X YN2913
FLAT STEEL NUT 7/16 x UNF FLAT STEEL 161.298 X FNZ 207 NT 607041
SPOT WELD NUT 1/4 UNF 161.313

X PLUG OIL DRAIN 1/2 162.001 X 2 F 4249 88 G 257

Tabel  "MG A  1500 " opgemaakt door   Van Den Broucke Guy.



SCREW  &  NUT DIAM. DRAAD ANGLO Service parts nr. MOSS
Tabel  "MG A  1500 " opgemaakt door   Van Den Broucke Guy.

X BOLT GUDGEON  PIN CLAMPS 5/16 X SPECIAL 162.002 X 51 K 1382 51 K 1382
X BOLT  CON ROD SPECIAL 162.004 x 51 K 1388 51 K 1388

SCREW 3/8 X 7/8 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.005 X HZS 0607 SH605061
BOLT 5/16 X 1 1/2 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.008 x HBZ 0512 BH605121

X SCREW SLOTTED SLOTTED 162.016
BOLT PLAIN (zwart) 1/4 X 1 1/2 UNF 162.018 X HBN 0412 BH604121
SCREW  POINTED 5/16 X 1 UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.020 X HZS 0508 SH 605081
SCREW RACK TO CHASSIS  REAR 5/16 X 1 UNF 162.020 HZS 0508 GHF 103
SCREW 5/16 X 3/4 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.022 X HZS 0506 SH605071

X SCREW  COVER TO FLYWHEEL 5/16 X 5/8 UNF ???? 162.022 HZS 0507 SH605051
BOLT  SLAVE to GEARBOX 3/8 X 1 7/8 x UNC 162.023 X HCZ 0615 BH 506151
BOLT 3/8 X 1 7/8 UNF MGA ?? 162.024 X
BOLT 5/16 X 2 3/4 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.025 x HBZ 0522 BH605221
BOLT 1/4 X 2 3/4 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.026 X HBZ 0422 BH604221
SCREW  FLAT COUNTERSUNK 5/16 X 3/4 x UNC of 4/16 x 3/4 162.027 x
SCREW 1/4 X 5/8 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.029 X HZS 0405 SH 604051
BOLT 5/16 X 1 1/8 UNF of 5/16 X 1 1/4 162.030 X SH 605091
BOLT 5/16 X 1 1/4 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.030 X HBZ 0510 BH 605101

X BOLT 1/2 X 3 1/4 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.032 HBZ 0826 BH 608261
SCREW 5/16 X 1/2 x UNF 162.033 X SH 605041

X BOLT SHAFT TO FLANGE 5/16 X 1 1/4 UNF SPECIAL 162.035 185393 BH605101
BOLT 7/16 X 3. 1/2 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.036 HBZ 0728 BH 607281
BOLT CHROME 162.040 AJC 6014
BOLT  STEERING 5/16 X 2 1/4 UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.041 X HBZ 0518 BH605181
BOLT 3/8 X 1.1/4 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.042 X 17 H 3839 BH606101
BOLT BRAKE PLATE TO STEERING PLATE MOUNTING 162.043 ATC 4067 ATC 4067
SCREW SMALL HEAD SPECIAL 162.044
SCREW 5/16 X 5/8 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.045 X HZS 0505 SH605051
SCREW 10-32 X 3/8 x UNF PAN POZI 162.047
BOLT STARTER TO GEARBOX 3/8 X 1 5/8 x UNF 162.048 X HBZ 0613 BH606131
SCREW CHROME 3/16 X 5/8 x UNF RSD C"SK 162.049 X

X SCREW  POINTED  10/32 3/16 X 1/2 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.051 X AFH 2587
SCREW 3/8 X 3/4 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.056 X SH606061
SCREW 5/16 X 1 1/4 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.057 SH605101
SCREW 162.058
SCREW 3/16 X 5/8 x UNF  C"SK POZI 162.059 X

X SCREW 3/16 X 1/2 x UNF PAN POZI 162.060 X PMZ 0308
SCREW 3/16 X 5/16 x UNF PAN POZI 162.063 X
SCREW 1/4 X 1 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.065 X HZS 0408 SH604081
BOLT 1/4 X 1 UNF POINT 162.065 HBZ 0408
BOLT 3/8 X 2 1/2 x UNF 162.069 HBZ 0620 BH 606201

3/8 X 1 x UNF 162.072
BOLT 5/16 X 1 1/4 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.073 X HBZ 0510 BH605101
SCREW 1/4 X 1/2 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.076 X SH604041
SCREW FOR HOUSING TO DISTRIBUTOR 1/4 X 3/4 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.077 X 52 K 2017 SH604061
BOLT 5/16 X 1 3/4 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.081 X HBZ 0514 BH605141
SCREW 3/16 X 3/8 HEXAGON HEAD 162.083 HU503
SCREW 5/16 X 7/8 x UNC HEXAGON HEAD 162.086 X
BOLT 5/16 X 2 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.088 X HBZ 0516 BH605161
CHROME POZI  SELF TAP Nr 8 X 1/2 COUNTERSUNCK 162.100 RTZ 804
BOLT 7/16 X 1 3/4 UNF 162.104
BOLT 3/8 162.108
SCREW nr 8 UNC of 162.830 162.118 X ACA 5127
BOLT 3/8 X 1. 162.120 BH606081
BOLT 3/8 X 2 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.124 X HBZ 0616 BH606161
SCREW 1/4 X 1 1/2 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.127 SH604101
SCREW CONDENSOR 6-32 X 1/4 UNC PAN POZI 162.130
SCREW 6- 32 UNC UNC PAN HEAD 162.133 X PMZ 0216
SCREW 8-32 X 3/8 UNC 162.135 X
SCREW 3/16 X 5/8 x UNF PAN POZI 162.139 X
SCREW 3/16 X 3/4 x UNF PAN POZI 162.140
SCREW OF FLOORBOARD POINTED 1/4 X 1 x UNF C"SK POZI 162.146 X
SCREW 3/16 X 1 1/4 x UNF PAN POZI 162.164 X PMZ 0320
SCREW  CHROME PLATED 5/16 X 7/8 X PAN POZI 162.166
BOLT  (REAR MOUNT ) 1/4 X 2 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.203 X HBZ 0416 BH604161



SCREW  &  NUT DIAM. DRAAD ANGLO Service parts nr. MOSS
Tabel  "MG A  1500 " opgemaakt door   Van Den Broucke Guy.

SCREW 5/16 X 1 1/4 x UNC HEXAGON HEAD 162.214 X SH505101
BOLT 3/8 X 2 3/4 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.218 X HBZ 0622 BH606221
SCREW 3/16 x 1/2 BSF 162.298
SCREW 1/4 X 1 1/4 x UNF C"SK SC 162.303 X
SCREW 6-32 X 1/2 x UNC PAN POZI 162.320 X
SCREW LONG 162.321
SCREW MEDIUM 162.322
SCREW SHORT 162.323
SCREW PAN POZI 162.377
SCREW 162.378
NUT CHROME 162.382
SCREW 1/4 X 1/2 x UNF PAN POZI 162.409 X PMZ 0408 SE 604041
CHROME BOLT SHELL FIXING 3/16 X 5/8 UNF CROME 162.429 ARH 899 ARH 899
SCREW 5/16 X 1 x UNF POINT 162.460 X
SCREW  POINTED 5/16 X 1 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.460 X HPZ 0508 SH605081
SCREW CHROME Nr 6 X 3/8 x SELF TAP TAP.  PAN HD 162.467 X
BOLT 3/8 X 3 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.477 X HBZ 0624 BH606241
BOLT 5/16 X 1 5/8 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.481 X HBZ 0513 BH605131
SCREW 1/4 X 7/8 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.515 X HZS 0407 SH604071
SCREW 3/8 X 7/8 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.524 SH606071
OIL PLUG 5/8 162.537
SCREW 1/4 X 1 3/8 x UNF PAN POZI 162.553 X PMZ 0422
SCREW  COUNTERSUNK 5/16 X 3/4 UNF 162.554
SCREW 1/4 X 5/8 x UNC HEXAGON HEAD 162.555 x ZCS 0405 SH504051

X BOLT BRACKET CONNECTION 1/4 X 4 1/2 UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.570 X HBZ 0436 BH604361
X SCREW 1/4 X 5/8 162.571 X SH604051

BOLT 3/8 X 1.1/2 UNC 162.575 HCZ 0612 BH506121
SCREW 5/16 X 1 x UNF PAN POZI 162.576 X PMZ 0508 SE 605041
BOLT  (rack to chassis) FRONT 5/16 X 1 1/8 X UNF 162.577 HBZ 0509 SH 605091
SCREW TERMINAL 162.580

X BOLT 3/8 X 1 1/2 UNC 162.581
SCREW 6-32 X 5/8 UNC PAN POZI 162.584
SCREW LAMP TO PLINTH 162.588
SCREW 1/4 X 3/4 x UNF C"SK POZ 162.591 X CMZ 408 SF 604041
SCREW 5/16 X 1 1/4 x UNF POINT 162.592 X
SCREW POINT 1/4 X 3/4 x UNF C"SK 162.593 X
BOLT 7/16 X 3 x UNF HEXAGON HEAD 162.606 AHH 5071 BH607241
SCREW nr 10 X 1 1/4 x SELF TAP TAP.  PAN HD 162.902
WASHER PLAIN SMALL MECHAN. 5/16---5/8 x STANDARD 163.001 X PWZ 105
WASHER PLAIN SMALL MECHAN. IN 1/2 OUT 1 x STANDARD 163.004 X PWZ 110
WASHER PLAIN SMALL MECHAN. IN 3/8 OUT 3/4 x 163.005 X
WASHER PLAIN 7/16 163.006 ATC 7084
WASHER PLAIN SMALL MECHAN. IN 3/16 OUT 3/8 x 163.007 X
WASHER PLAIN LARGE BODY IN 5/16 OUT 1 x HEAVY 163.008 X PWZ 205
WASHER PLAIN SMALL MECHAN. IN 7/16 OUT 7/8 x 163.009 X
WASHER PLAIN SMALL MECHAN. IN 1/4 OUT 9/16 x STANDARD 163.010 X PWZ 104
WASHER PLAIN LARGE BODY IN 1/4 OUT 3/4 x HEAVY 163.011 X PWZ 204
WASHER PLAIN LARGE BODY IN 1/8 OUT 3/8 x 163.012
WASHER PLAIN LARGE BODY IN 3/16 OUT 1/2 x HEAVY 163.013 X PWZ 203
WASHER PLAIN LARGE IN 3/8 OUT 1 1/4 x 163.014 X
WASHER PLAIN IN 3/16 OUT 3/4 x 163.016

X WASHER PLAIN OVAL 5/16 163.018 X
WASHER PLAIN 5/16 163.019 X
WASHER FLAT 5/16 163.020 X
WASHER PLAIN 163.023
WASHER PLAIN 5/16 163.028
CUP WASHER FLOORBOARD 1/4 ZINC 163.029 X
WASHER PLAIN LARGE BODY IN 1/2 OUT 1 1/2 x 163.031 X
WASHER PLAIN SMALL MECHAN. IN 1/8 OUT 11/32 x 163.034 X
SPACER 163.035
WASHER  CHROME Plated CHROME 163.053 47327
WASHER PLAIN LARGE BODY IN 7/16 OUT 1 1/2 x 163.056 X
WASHER PLAIN SMALL MECHAN. IN 9/16 OUT 1 1/4 x 163.061 X
WASHER PLAIN 5/8 163.079
SPECIAL SPACER  WASHER 3/8 163.099 X



SCREW  &  NUT DIAM. DRAAD ANGLO Service parts nr. MOSS
Tabel  "MG A  1500 " opgemaakt door   Van Den Broucke Guy.

WASHER SPRING 5/16 x MEDIUM 164.002 X LWZ 205 365-730
WASHER HAVY DUTY 3/8 164.004 X
WASHER SPRING 3/8 x 164.006 X
WASHER SHAKEPROOF 1/4 x Internal tooth 164.007 X
WASHER SPRING STAR 5/8 STAR LOCK 164.008 LWN 710
WASHER COUNTERSUNK SHAKE 5/16 SHAKEPROOF 164.009 6 K 9012
SPRING WASHER 3/4 MEDIUM 164.010 X LWZ 212
WASHER SPRING 1/2 x 164.011 X
WASHER SPRING 1/4 x MEDIUM 164.012 X LWZ 204
WASHER PLAIN  LARGE OUTSIDE 3/16 164.013
WASHER ANTI RATTLE 164.014
WASHER SPRING 3/16 x MEDIUM 164.015 X LWZ 203
WASHER SHAKEPROOF 164.016
DOUBLE SPRING WASHER 3/16 x 164.017 X AJD 7712
SPRING WASHER 7/16 x 164.021 X LWZ 207 GHF 334
SPRING WASHER 1/8 x 164.023 X
SPRING WASHER 5/8 x 164.027 X
WASHER 5/16 x Internal tooth 164.031 X
WASHER STAR LOCK 3/8 x Internal tooth 164.032
STUD LONG  Engine block 6 1/4 167.001 51 K 245 51 K 281
STUD SHORT Engine block 4 1/2 167.002 51 K 246 51 K 282
STUD LONG  OIL PUMP 167.003 51 K 889 51 889
STUD SHORT OIL PUMP 167.004 51 K 890
STUD SHORT OIL PUMP 167.005 51 K 267 51 K 267
STUD MAIN BEARING CAP 167.006 51 K 894 51 K 894
STUD CRANKCASE BLANKING PLATE 5/16 - 1 3/8 UNF - UNF 167.007 53 K 249
STUD ROCKER BRACKET LONG 6 1/4 167.008 51 K 893 51 893
STUD ROCKER BRACKET SHORT 167.009 51 K 881 51 881
STUD THERMOSTAT HOUSING 167.010 52 K 531 CHS 2515
STUD SHORT EARLY TO (G) A916 5/16 - 1 5/8 x UNF - UNF 167.011 FLS 2513 FHS 2513
STUD LONG 5/16 - 1 7/8 x UNF - UNF 167.012 53 K 490 FHS 2515
STUD EXHAUST 3/8 - 1 3/4 x UNC - UNF 167.013 x AEH 194 AEH 194
STUD INLET MANIFOLD 167.014 AHH 5299 AHH 5299
STUD CARB. - MANIFOLD 167.015 52 K 2236
STUD  (BOLT) 167.018 2 A 7226
STUD CROWNWHEEL 167.019 51 K 886
STUD 1/4 X 1 1/8 x UNC - UNF 167.020 52 K 2171
STUD FROM (G) A916 5/16 - 1 5/8 x UNC - UNF 167.024 x 52 K 2172
STUD  MK II PLINTH TO BODY 167.084
STUD 4 WAY PIECE 1/4 X 1 3/8 x UNF - UNF 167.120 AHH 5195 FHS 2412
WASHER COPPER 1/4 x BSP COLD Folded 168.001 X 6 K 638 6 K 638
WASHER COPPER JOINT WASHER 168.003 X 6 K 501 6 K 501
RING, SEALING 168.005 17 H 1556 17 H 1556
WASHER FIBRE 17/32 - 3/4 x FIBRE 168.007 x 2 K 4954
WASHER COPPER 3/4 - 15/16 x 168.009 X AEK 123 232043 A
WASHER COPPER 7/16 - 21/32 X 168.010 X 7 H 7456
WASHER COPPER 168.013 3 H 550
WASHER COPPER 168.014 3 H 2287
WASCHER OIL CAP  RELEASE 1/2 BS FIBRE 168.016 2 K 4982 6 K 431
WASHER, SEALING 168.017 7 H 1948 7 H 1948
WASHER COPPER 5/8 168.021
WASHER  FIBRE 5/16 x 5/8 x 168.022 x 2 K 4958
WASHER  FIBRE 1/2 - 5/8 x 168.117 x 6 K 638


